STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2011 043300 2011 AUG 12 AM 9: 23

Parcel No. 45-09-30-303-010.000-018 RECONDER

WARRANTY DEED

ORDER NO. 920111579				
	THIS INDENTUR	E WITNESSETH, That Wiln	ia L. Cliπord	(Grantor)
of	Lake	County, in the State	of INDIANA	CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S)
to	David E. Clifford			
				(Grantee)
-	Lake	County, in the State	of INDIANA	, for the sum of
_	N AND 00/100			Dollars (\$ 10.00
and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the following described real estate in Lake County, State of Indiana:				
		Chicago Road Subdivision, e of the Recorder of Lake C		part, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 18,
		NOT	OFFIC	CIAL!
		This Docum	nent is the <mark>j</mark>	property of
		the Lake	County R	ecorder!
	Subject to any an	nd all easements, agreemer 305 North Cavender, Hob	nts and restriction	s of record. The address of such real estate is
CC	mmonly known as	505 North Cavender, Flor	Dart, Iliularia 4034	12
Gr Sig	IN WITNESS WH antor: gnature	mes p. capp	ted) this deed this (SEAL) Grai Sign	tor: (SEAL)
	inted Wilma L. Cl		Prin	ted
SI	ATE OF INDIANA	,	SSANATHI	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
C	DUNTY OF Lake	D.111.1 1/)	
	Ima L. Clifford	•	-	personally appeared
wl ar	no acknowledge th ry representations	ne execution of the foregoir therein contained are true.	ng Warranty Deed	I, and who, having been duly sworn, stated that
	•	d Notarial Seal this 4th	day of August	$\bigcap \frac{2011}{}$
	y commission expi CTOBER 2, 2017	ires:	Signature	Mull)
<u> </u>	510BLN 2, 2017		Printed P	aula Barrick , Notary Name
			Resident of	_ake County, Indiana.
Th	is instrument prep	pared by Mark S. Lucas		
th	is document, unle	ss required by law. <u>Paula B</u>	arrick	able care to redact each Social Security number in
		North Cavender, Hobart, I		
Se	and tax bills to $\frac{30}{2}$	5 North Cavender, Hobart	Indiana 46342	PAULA BARRICK (S(SEAL) F) Lake County
	(Gra	antee Mailing Address)		My Commission Expires Oct. 2, 2017
		11.00	IDELITY	MOULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER
	AMOUNT \$_			FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER
	CASH	_ CHARGE F/U		
			0547	AUG 0 9 2011
			0347	PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA
	COPY			LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

CLERK ___